

GOEBEL IMS receives the biggest single order in company's history

Zhejiang HuaFeng Paper Technology Co., Ltd., China, has commissioned GOEBEL IMS with nine machines for 2015

CALCINATE, ITALY, March 26, 2015 /EINPresswire.com/ -- GOEBEL IMS is delighted to announce the biggest single order in the history of the company. Zhejiang HuaFeng Paper Technology Co., Ltd., one of the most renowned manufacturers of cigarette paper in China, has commissioned GOEBEL IMS with nine machines for 2015. All machines are designed for <u>cigarette paper</u> <u>production</u> and will be delivered to the People's Republic of China in 2015.

"We are very happy about this order - it symbolizes a vote of confidence in our company, our machines and our service," says Andreas Hollmann, CEO of GOEBEL Schneid- und Wickelsysteme GmbH. Zhejiang HuaFeng Paper Technology Co., Ltd., has remained a loyal customer for many years and the company will boast a total of 25 machines by GOEBEL IMS once the newly ordered machines have been delivered.

The order comprises seven machines of the OPTIMA Z type as well as two models of the U 16s series. "We value GOEBEL IMS for the high level of machine availability, the outstanding quality of the end products and we have been for many years very satisfied with all the other previously purchased machines and in particular, with the service offered by GOEBEL IMS," claims Wang Haipei, the CEO of the company based in Hangzhou (capital of the Chinese province of Zhejiang), when revealing the reasons behind the company's decision to give this order to their preferred supplier GOEBEL IMS.

Matik, Inc.

Founded over 40 years ago, Matik, Inc. is the exclusive North American distributor of GOEBEL IMS and other advanced European technologies. With headquarters in West Hartford, Conn., and several regional sales offices in the United States and Canada, Matik, Inc. offers the widest range of printing, converting and packaging equipment in the industry. Matik also provides parts and support 24 hours a day, 365 days a year.

Matik, Inc. Matik, Inc. 860-232-2323 email us here This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/256884313

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.